therefore.

7.30 The Registrar 

reserves 

application so 

conditions without assigning any reason

tender /right to split orders and / or
also to vary, modify, revise or

Host of Bid document8.

refundable Tender Fee ofThe Bidder needs to submit non
Eighteen Thousand Only) by Online mode.Rs. 18,000/- (Rupees

opting of Kid evaluation9.

Schedule mentioned in theTechnical Bid will be opened as per
Financial Bid of technically qualified Bids will

9.1
Tender Document and the 

be opened on 

Government of Maharashtra.

of e-Tendering System ofthe later date as per procedure